
1/10 touring [1/10]

Qualificazioni - Batteria 1
Nr Lic Stato

licenza
Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Domanin Francesco    
2.   28 Giombolini Massimo ITA   
3.   18 Menichetti Matteo    
4.   0 Addazi vincenzo    
5.   10 Pierella Francesco    
6.   0 Beri Stefano ITA   
7.   13 De Ruvo Andrea ITA AMT  

Qualificazioni - Batteria 2
Nr Lic Stato

licenza
Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   5 Compagnucci Ronny ITA   
2.   5 Acquaticci Lamberto ITA   
3.   0 D'Aprano Francesco    
4.   17 Prifico Vincenzo ITA   
5.   17 Cacchió Francesco ITA   
6.   6 Cipolla Giuseppe ITA   
7.   0 Maggiorana Rocco    

1/8 Pancar Elettrico [PANCAR18]

Qualificazioni - Batteria 1
Nr Lic Stato

licenza
Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Attanasio Giuseppe ITA   
2.   0 Buompensiere Lorenzo italia   
3.   0 De Gennaro Errico    
4.   0 Desantis Luca    
5.   0 Lockmer Giorgio ITA   
6.   0 Papetti Giorgio    
7.   0 valvano vito 2    
8.   0 Campagna Fernando ITA   

1/8 pista [1/8 pista]

Qualificazioni - Batteria 1
Nr Lic Stato

licenza
Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   11 Di Febo Gianmarco ITA   
2.   0 Domanin Filippo    
3.   121 Piersante Dante GHA   
4.   0 Agostinelli Alessio ITA   
5.   7 Campagna Fernando ITA   
6.   0 Proietti Diego    
7.   5 Saccente Alessandro    
8.   0 Apuzzo Michele ITA   
9.   47 De Rossi Stefano ITA   

Qualificazioni - Batteria 2
Nr Lic Stato

licenza
Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   14 Antico Richard    
2.   0 Silvi Serena    
3.   0 Buzzo Stefano    
4. xxxxxx xxxxxxx 0 Neri Stefano ITA   
5.   0 Carucci Romualdo ITA   
6.   0 Fuganti Mirko ITA   
7.   0 Pierini Gabriele ITA   
8.   0 Chamchoum Adil    
9.   0 D'ambrogio Filippo    
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1/10 touring [1/10]

Finale A
Nr Lic Stato

licenza
Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   10 Pierella Francesco    
2.   0 Domanin Francesco    
3.   18 Menichetti Matteo    
4.   0 Addazi vincenzo    
5.   0 Beri Stefano ITA   
6.   28 Giombolini Massimo ITA   
7.   0 D'Aprano Francesco    
8.   13 De Ruvo Andrea ITA AMT  
9.   17 Cacchió Francesco ITA   

10.   5 Compagnucci Ronny ITA   
11.   0 Maggiorana Rocco    
12.   6 Cipolla Giuseppe ITA   
13.   17 Prifico Vincenzo ITA   

1/8 Pancar Elettrico [PANCAR18]

Finale A
Nr Lic Stato

licenza
Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 De Gennaro Errico    
2.   0 Campagna Fernando ITA   
3.   0 Lockmer Giorgio ITA   
4.   0 Attanasio Giuseppe ITA   
5.   0 Desantis Luca    
6.   0 Buompensiere Lorenzo italia   
7.   0 valvano vito 2    
8.   0 Papetti Giorgio    

1/8 pista [1/8 pista]

Finale B
Nr Lic Stato

licenza
Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Chamchoum Adil    
2.   14 Antico Richard    
3.   47 De Rossi Stefano ITA   
4.   0 Apuzzo Michele ITA   
5.   0 Fuganti Mirko ITA   
6.   0 Carucci Romualdo ITA   
7.   0 Silvi Serena    
8.   0 Buzzo Stefano    

Finale A
Nr Lic Stato

licenza
Pilota Nr Nome Nat Club Commento

1.   0 Domanin Filippo    
2.   121 Piersante Dante GHA   
3.   11 Di Febo Gianmarco ITA   
4.   0 Proietti Diego    
5.   7 Campagna Fernando ITA   
6.   5 Saccente Alessandro    
7.   0 D'ambrogio Filippo    
8.   0 Pierini Gabriele ITA   
9. xxxxxx xxxxxxx 0 Neri Stefano ITA   

10.   0 Agostinelli Alessio ITA   
11.   0 Chamchoum Adil    
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